
Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Scent Work Results

Interior Novice A Max Time: 03:00

6/27/2020 Trial 1 Event: 2020739607

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Suzanne LeRoy

152 Soleil Golden Retriever1 00:04:37Qualified 0Michelle Pressel

157 Kubu Labrador Retriever2 00:07:25Qualified 0Steve Sloop

174 Mikja Australian Shepherd3 00:08:31Qualified 0Tammy Bogard

126 Rainy Golden Retriever4 00:12:50Qualified 0Linda Lang

150 Phoebe Doberman Pinscher5 00:15:87Qualified 0Penelope Brooks

156 Kiara Labrador Retriever6 00:25:25Qualified 0Marion Bashista

125 Piper Golden Retriever7 00:50:06Qualified 0Linda Lang

158 Fritz RottweilerNQ ::NQ 0Toni Winder

155 Flurry Golden RetrieverAB ::Absent 0Katie McCormick

167 Sweet P Swedish VallhundAB ::Absent 0Gail DeCamp

137 Luna All American DogAB ::Absent 0Meg Mann
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Scent Work Results

Interior Novice B Max Time: 03:00

6/27/2020 Trial 1 Event: 2020739607

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Suzanne LeRoy

144 Dare Australian Shepherd1 00:04:93Qualified 0Laurie Sasaki

165 Parker Boxer2 00:10:62Qualified 0Helena Bell

121 Miley Dalmatian3 00:14:87Qualified 0Laurie Isaacson

120 JoJo Yorkshire Terrier4 00:15:81Qualified 0Jill Kessler-Miller

139 Bryan Cardigan Welsh Corgi5 00:19:00Qualified 0Roberta Vitols

108 Kelly West Highland White Terrier6 00:21:81Qualified 0Sara Mattson

169 Yahtzee German Shepherd Dog7 00:29:81Qualified 0Carrie Fry

111 Scooter German Shorthaired Pointer8 00:32:37Qualified 0Teresa Locatelli
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Scent Work Results

Interior Advanced - Max Time: 03:00

6/27/2020 Trial 1 Event: 2020739607

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Suzanne LeRoy

138 Emil Swedish Vallhund1 00:34:12Qualified 0Roberta Vitols

149 Ziva Australian Cattle Dog2 00:36:77Qualified 0Regina Steres

160 Kita Finnish Lapphund3 00:40:03Qualified 0Genni Combes

151 Safari Golden Retriever4 00:46:09Qualified 0Michelle Pressel

104 Osa Rottweiler5 00:48:19Qualified 0Dipti Kureshi

123 Honor Dalmatian6 01:03:06Qualified 0Laurie Isaacson

124 Molly Bear Beagle7 01:03:91Qualified 0Janice Rose

103 Squish Black and Tan Coonhound8 01:12:43Qualified 0Teresa Locatelli

127 Oliver Entlebucher Mountain Dog9 01:13:97Qualified 0Carrie Alongi

114 Ruby Labrador RetrieverNQ ::NQ 0Yolanda Busby

146 Pete Pembroke Welsh CorgiNQ ::NQ 0Lisa Pizzo
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Scent Work Results

Interior Excellent - Max Time: 06:00

6/27/2020 Trial 1 Event: 2020739607

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Lisa Kretner

102 Hank German Shepherd Dog1 00:37:81Qualified 0Suzanne Edholm

127 Oliver Entlebucher Mountain Dog2 01:00:56Qualified 0Carrie Alongi

133 Clay Australian Shepherd3 01:28:12Qualified 0Marcia Hodes

122 Jardine Dalmatian4 01:30:12Qualified 0Laurie Isaacson

134 Zara Weimaraner5 01:40:24Qualified 0Gillian Norris

169 Yahtzee German Shepherd Dog6 02:06:80Qualified 0Carrie Fry

153 Beckett Golden Retriever7 02:24:18Qualified 0Megan Hundley

170 Rocky German Shepherd DogNQ ::NQ 0William Long

112 Royal Australian ShepherdAB ::Absent 0Amanda Hutchinson
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Scent Work Results

Interior Master - Max Time: 09:00

6/27/2020 Trial 1 Event: 2020739607

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Suzanne Edholm

103 Squish Black and Tan Coonhound1 03:57:67Qualified 0Teresa Locatelli

170 Rocky German Shepherd Dog2 03:58:95Qualified 0William Long

121 Miley Dalmatian3 04:17:43Qualified 0Laurie Isaacson

128 Gail Labrador Retriever4 04:22:11Qualified 0Nancy Frank

105 Ghillie Labrador Retriever5 04:35:00Qualified 0Terry Hutmacher

113 Lance Shetland Sheepdog6 04:43:40Qualified 0John Strassner

112 Royal Australian ShepherdNQ ::NQ 0Amanda Hutchinson

115 Gwen Shetland SheepdogNQ ::NQ 0John Strassner

133 Clay Australian ShepherdNQ ::NQ 0Marcia Hodes

107 Mac West Highland White TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Sara Mattson

119 Nemo RottweilerNQ ::NQ 0Jill Kessler-Miller
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Monterey Bay Area Scent Work Club, Inc.

Scent Work Results

Detective - - Max Time: 15:00

6/27/2020 Trial 1 Event: 2020739607

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Lisa Kretner

112 Royal Australian ShepherdNQ ::NQ 0Amanda Hutchinson

115 Gwen Shetland SheepdogNQ ::NQ 0John Strassner

107 Mac West Highland White TerrierNQ ::NQ 0Sara Mattson

168 Buddy All American DogNQ ::NQ 0Steve Bettcher

103 Squish Black and Tan CoonhoundNQ ::NQ 0Teresa Locatelli

121 Miley DalmatianNQ ::NQ 0Laurie Isaacson

129 Annie Labrador RetrieverNQ ::NQ 0Nancy Frank

113 Lance Shetland SheepdogNQ ::NQ 0John Strassner
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